[Type here]
The Collie PTA series is a 2X2 MIMO cellular, up to 2X2 MIMO Wi-Fi, and optional GPS
antenna. The Collie is ideal for fixed wireless, remote video monitoring, IoT, and industrial
network solutions. The antenna requires a single 1-inch mounting hole for easy install
with high power antennas providing high gain connectivity in a rugged, IP67 housing.
This IP67 rated antenna can be configured with two sets of 2X2 MIMO cellular with 2 of
the cellular elements active while the remaining 2 are for failover/backup.
 Patent Pending

RF Connector GPS  SMA(M)
RF Cable Type GPS  LSR100
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 5:1 Collie antenna, black: PRO5C2L2WG15B
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 5:1 PRO5
Antenna Abbreviation for Collie BC PRO5C
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO5C2L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO5C2L2W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO5C2L2WG
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 03, 06, 15, etc. PRO5C2L2WG15
Radome Color - B for Black, W for White B or W PRO5C2L2WG15B
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PRO5C2L2WG15B
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
3:1 PRO3C2LG15B 2 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
5:1 PRO5C2L2WG15B 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
Non-Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
2:1
PRO2C2L01B 2 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO2C2L03B 2 Cellular, 3 ft Cable, Black
PRO2C2L01W 2 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO2C2L15B 2 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, Black
PRO2C2L15W 2 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, White
3:1
PRO3C2LG01B 2 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO3C2LG01W 2 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO3C2LG15W 2 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, White
4:1
PRO4C2L2W01B 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO4C2L2W03B 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 3 ft Cable, Black
PRO4C2L2W01W 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO4C2L2W03W 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 3 ft Cable, White
PRO4C2L2W15B 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 15 ft Cable, Black
PRO4C2L2W15W 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 15 ft Cable, White
PRO4C4L01B 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO4C4L01W 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO4C4L15B 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, Black
5:1
PRO5C2L2WG01B 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO5C2L2WG01W 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO5C2L2WG15W 2 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15 ft Cable, White
PRO5C4LG01B 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO5C4LG01W 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO5C4LG15B 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
PRO5C4LG15W 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, White
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number
Round Plate Pole Mount Bracket Assembly, 1" Hole PTA0149
Pole Mount Bracket, Horizontal Truss Mounting PTA0149-F